Nh 58/40

11-15-2001

Atty. Docket No.: 3629-0102P

Page 1 of 1

## 

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

0 7 SEF 2001

101896191

e Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: riease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
MAJIMA, Yoshiyuki	Name: Faith, Inc.				
KATAYAMA, Shinobu	Internal Address:				
MINAMI, Hideaki	Street Address: Imon-Meijiseimei BLDG. 566-1, Toraya- cho, Karasumadori-Oike Sagaru, Nakagyo-ku				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: Kyoto-shi State: Kyoto-fu ZIP:  Country: JAPAN Postal Code:				
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES   NO				
Security Agreement Change of Name					
Other: Execution Date: August 8, 2001	09/936055				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	01/.2				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the application is: August 8, 2001				
If this document is being fried together with a new application, the	e execution date of the appreciation is. rangust of 2001				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).				
NEW					
Additional numbers attact					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: ONE (1)				
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00				
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	<ul><li>☑ Enclosed</li><li>☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account,</li></ul>				
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.				
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448				
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.	iformation is the and correct and any attached copy is a true    September 7, 2001     Date				
	-				
Total number of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and document: THREE (3)				

MKM/tf

(Rev. 06/29/01)

PATENT REEL: 012301 FRAME: 0945 BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP United States Patent Rights, or United States plus All Foreign Patent Rights

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.	
3629-0102P	

## **ASSIGNMENT**

	Application No.	NEW				Filed Sept	. 7, 200
nsert Name(s)	→ WHEREAS,	Yoshiyuki	Majima,	Shinobu	Katayama	and	
of Inventor(s)	Hideaki	Minami					
					- Hi		
•							
			(have)				
nsert Title f Invention m	(hereinafter designa DATA REPR	ODUCING A				-	
	INFORMATI	ON TERMIN	AL				
nsert Date f Signing of pplication	on Augu	st 8, 2001		and the second s	TOTAL WAR TO A STATE OF THE STA		; and
pplication  sert Name f Assignee	- On	st 8, 2001 Faith, I					
Ü							
ısert Address f Assignee	● of Imon-Mei	jiseimei B	SLDG. 566	-1, Tora	ya-cho, l	Karasuma	.dori-
i Assignee		aru, Nakag	yo-ku, K	yoto-shi	, Kyoto-f	u, Japan	n.
CHECK BOX	its heirs, successors acquiring the entir may be granted the  in any and all for	e right, title and in crefor in the Unite	nterest in and to	said invention	esignated as the and in and to a	Assignee) is d ny Letters Pate	esirous of :nt(s) that
	NOW, THER paid, the receipt of has (have) sold, as Assignee the full a dependencies and which may be gran and if the box abo	ssigned and trans: nd exclusive right possessions and the ted therefor in the	mowledged, and ferred, and by to the said inv ne entire right, United States of	these presents rention in the thicker that in the thicker in the thicker in the thicker it is to the thicker it is the thicker it is to the thicker it is the thicker in the t	l valuable consid does sell, assign Inited States of it in and to any a critories, depen-	eration, the un and transfer America, its t and all Letters	unto said territories, Patent(s)
	and to any and all	divisions, reissue	s, continuations	and extension	s thereof for the	e full term or	terms for

which the same may be granted.

**RECORDED: 09/07/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 012301 FRAME: 0946